
 

 

 

 
Regnskab for Internet Udvalg 2015 

 
DATO BILAG TEKST IND UD BELØB 

23.01.15  Overført fra RSK  12.310,29  12.310,29 
25.03.15  One com   168,00 12.142,29 
20.04.15  Handelsbanken  400,00 11.742,29 
20.04.15  Kontanthævnings gebyr  10,00 11.732,29 
22.04.15 6 Overførsel – IU formand 2 x overnat  670,00 11.062,29 
26.06.15  Fra RSK 8.479,00  19.541,29 
03.07.15   Gigahost  448,00 19.093,29 
20.08.15  Hotelaca.dk  789,65 18.303,64 
30.08.15 6 Kørsel/diæt formand RSK august  696,00 17.607,64 
18.09.15 7 Netværksmøde  332,00 17.275,64 
18.09.15 8 Netværksmøde  376,00 16.899,64 
22.11.15 9 RSK møde Valby  1.260,00 15.639,64 

   


